Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel.	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail	 sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.

Standard Package
MEasurement starts with ME.	 23� www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
Model Description Remarks
3672A-201 2-Port Programmable Step Attenuator Set two 70dB programmable step attenu-
ators for the source path, and two 35dB
programmable step attenuators for the
receiver path
3672A-400 4-Port Measurement Two-source stimulus four-port VNA confi-
guration
3672A-401 4-Port Programmable Step Attenuator Set four 70dB programmable step attenu-
ators for the source path, and four 35dB
programmable step attenuators for the
receiver path (Option 400 is needed)
3672A-402 Active Inter-modulation Measurement For inter-modulation signal measurement
of amplifier (Option 400 is needed)
3672A-006 English Options Key, Front Panel, Label, Operation System
3672A-008 Pulse Measurement For pulse S-parameter measurement
3672A-S10 Time Domain Measurement For time-domain test, can locate and ana-
lyze the discontinuous positions in devices,
fixtures or cables.
3672A-S80 Frequency Offset Measurement For frequency offset measurement.
millimeter-wave frequency extension main
unit needs this option
3672A-S82 Mixer Scalar Measurement For the scalar parameter measurement of
mixers (Option 400 is needed)
3672A-S83 Mixer Vector Measurement For the vector parameter measurement of
mixers (Option 400 is needed)
3672A-S84 Embedded LO Frequency   Converter
Measurement
For the measurement of embedded LO
frequency converters (Option 400, S82 or
S83 are needed)
3672A-S86 Gain Compression Two-Dimension
Sweep Measurement
For the gain compression two-dimension
sweep test of amplifier
31121 3.5mm Calibration Kit For calibration of the analyzer
FB0HA0HB025.0 3.5mm Test cable For measurement of the analyzer
FB0HA0HC025.0 3.5mm Test cable For measurement of the analyzer
20403 E-Cal Kit For calibration of the analyzer (10MHz-
26.5GHz, 2 ports)
20405 E-Cal Kit For calibration of the analyzer (10MHz-
20GHZ, 4 ports)
87232 Usb Power Probe For 402, S82, S86 Options in the process
of power calibration (50MHz-26.5GHZ)
3672A
MEasurement starts with ME.	 24� www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
3672B
Model Description Remarks
3672B-201 2-Port Programmable Step Attenuator Set Two 70dB programmable step attenu-
ators for the source path, and two 35dB
programmable step attenuators for the
receiver path
3672B-400 4-Port Measurement Two-source stimulus four-port VNA configu-
ration
3672B-401 4-Port Programmable Step Attenuator Set four 70dB programmable step attenu-
ators for the source path, and four 35dB
programmable step attenuators for the
receiver path (Option 400 is needed)
3672B-402 Active Inter-modulation Measurement For inter-modulation signal measurement of
amplifier (Option 400 is needed)
3672B-006 English Options Key, Front Panel, Label, Operation System
3672B-008 Pulse Measurement For pulse S-parameter measurement
3672B-S10 Time Domain Measurement For time-domain test, can locate and ana-
lyze the discontinuous positions in devices,
fixtures or cables.
3672B-S80 Frequency Offset Measurement For frequency offset measurement. milli-
meter-wave frequency extension main unit
needs this option
3672B-S82 Mixer Scalar Measurement For the scalar parameter measurement of
mixers (Option 400 is needed)
3672B-S83 Mixer Vector Measurement For the vector parameter measurement of
mixers (Option 400 is needed)
3672B-S84 Embedded LO Frequency Converter
Measurement
For the measurement of embedded LO
frequency converters
(Option 400, S82 or S83 are needed)
3672B-S86 Gain Compression Two-Dimension
Sweep Measurement
For the gain compression two-dimension
sweep test of amplifier
31121 3.5mm Calibration Kit For calibration of the analyzer
FB0HA0HB025.0 3.5mm Test cable For measurement of the analyzer
FB0HA0HC025.0 3.5mm Test cable For measurement of the analyzer
20403 E-Cal Kit For calibration of the analyzer
(10MHZ-26.5GHZ, 2 ports)
20405 E-Cal Kit For calibration of the analyzer
(10MHZ-20GHZ, 4 ports)
87232 USB Power Probe For 402, S82, S86 Options in the process
of power calibration (50MHZ-26.5GHZ)
MEasurement starts with ME.	 25� www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
3672C
Model Description Remarks
3672C-201 2-Port Programmable Step Attenuator Set two 60dB programmable step attenu-
ators for the source path, and two 35dB
programmable step attenuators for the
receiver path
3672C-400 4-Port Measurement Two-source stimulus four-port VNA configu-
ration
3672C-401 4-Port Programmable Step Attenuator Set four 60dB programmable step attenu-
ators for the source path, and four 35dB
programmable step attenuators for the
receiver path (Option 400 is needed)
3672C-402 Active Inter-modulation Measurement For inter-modulation signal measurement of
amplifier (Option 400 is needed)
3672C-006 English Options Key, Front Panel, Label, Operation System
3672C-008 Pulse Measurement For pulse S-parameter measurement
3672C-S10 Time Domain Measurement For time-domain test, can locate and ana-
lyze the discontinuous positions in devices,
fixtures or cables.
3672C-S80 Frequency Offset Measurement For frequency offset measurement. milli-
meter-wave frequency extension main unit
needs this option
3672B-S82 Mixer Scalar Measurement For the scalar parameter measurement of
mixers (Option 400 is needed)
3672B-S83 Mixer Vector Measurement For the vector parameter measurement of
mixers (Option 400 is needed)
3672B-S84 Embedded LO Frequency Converter
Measurement
For the measurement of embedded LO
frequency converters (Option 400, S82 or
S83 are needed)
3672C-S86 Gain Compression Two-Dimension
Sweep Measurement
For the gain compression two-dimension
sweep test of amplifier
31123 2.4mm Calibration Kit For calibration of the analyzer
FE0BN0BM025.0 2.4mm Test cable For measurement of the analyzer
FE0BN0BL025.0 2.4mm Test cable For measurement of the analyzer
20404 E-Cal Kit For calibration of the analyzer
(10MHz-50GHz 2 ports)
87233 USB Power Probe For 402, S82, S86 Options in the process
of power calibration (50MHz-40GHz)
MEasurement starts with ME.	 26� www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
3672D
Model Description Remarks
3672D-201 2-Port Programmable Step Attenuator Set two 60dB programmable step attenu-
ators for the source path, and two 35dB
programmable step attenuators for the
receiver path
3672D-400 4-Port Measurement Two-source stimulus four-port VNA configu-
ration
3672D-401 4-Port Programmable Step Attenuator Set four 60dB programmable step attenu-
ators for the source path, and four 35dB
programmable step attenuators for the
receiver path (Option 400 is needed)
3672D-006 English Options Key, Front Panel, Label, Operation System
3672D-008 Pulse Measurement For pulse S-parameter measurement
3672D-S10 Time Domain Measurement For time-domain test, can locate and ana-
lyze the discontinuous positions in devices,
fixtures or cables.
3672D-S80 Frequency Offset Measurement For frequency offset measurement. milli-
meter-wave frequency extension main unit
needs this option
3672B-S82 Mixer Scalar Measurement For the scalar parameter measurement of
mixers (Option 400 is needed)
3672B-S83 Mixer Vector Measurement For the vector parameter measurement of
mixers (Option 400 is needed)
3672B-S84 Embedded LO Frequency Converter Mea-
surement
For the measurement of embedded LO
frequency converters (Option 400, S82 or
S83 are needed)
3672D-S86 Gain Compression Two-Dimension Sweep
Measurement
For the gain compression two-dimension
sweep test of amplifier
31123A 2.4mm Calibration Kit For calibration of the analyzer
FE0BN0BM025.0 2.4mm Test cable For measurement of the analyzer
FE0BN0BL025.0 2.4mm Test cable For measurement of the analyzer
20404 E-Cal Kit For calibration of the analyzer
(10MHZ-50GHZ 2 ports)
MEasurement starts with ME.	 27� www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
3672E
Model Description Remarks
3672E-201 2-Port Programmable Step Attenuator Set two 50dB programmable step attenu-
ators for the source path, and two 50dB
programmable step attenuators for the
receiver path
3672E-400 4-Port Measurement Two-source stimulus four-port VNA configu-
ration
3672E-401 4-Port Programmable Step Attenuator Set four 50dB programmable step attenu-
ators for the source path, and four 50dB
programmable step attenuators for the
receiver path (Option 400 is needed)
3672E-402 Active Inter-modulation Measurement For inter-modulation signal measurement of
amplifier (Option 400 is needed)
3672E-006 English Options Key, Front Panel, Label, Operation System
3672E-008 Pulse Measurement For pulse S-parameter measurement
3672E-S10 Time-Domain Measurement For time-domain test, can locate and ana-
lyze the discontinuous positions in devices,
fixtures or cables.
3672E-S80 Frequency Offset Measurement For frequency offset measurement.
millimeter-wave frequency extension main
unit needs this option
3672E-S82 Mixer Scalar Measurement For the scalar parameter measurement of
mixers (Option 400 is needed)
3672E-S83 Mixer Vector Measurement For the vector parameter measurement of
mixers (Option 400 is needed)
3672E-S84 Embedded LO Frequency Converter Mea-
surement
For the measurement of embedded LO
frequency converters (Option 400, S82 or
S83 are needed)
3672E-S86 Gain Compression Two-Dimension Sweep
Measurement
For the gain compression two-dimension
sweep test of amplifier
31128 1.85mm Calibration Kit For calibration of the analyzer